

Date Submitted:		
Submitted by:		

Email:

Phone Number:

Nomination Form

Charlemagne Award Nominee Profile

The Charlemagne Award is a lifetime achievement award given to an individual with a distinguished history of service to our community where individuals can live, work, can be educated, worship and play. This prestigious award was created in 1968 based on the legend written by C.V. Amenoff, who served as Mayor of St. Charles from 1969-1973.

Recommendation Name of Nominee:
Reasons for Recommendation:
•
·
History of Service to the Community:
. 101 2022 /0/
Key Contributions to St. Charles Area:
•



Achievements, Honors and/or Awards:

- •
- •
- •
- •

Other than yourself, who else could we contact to obtain more information about this potential nominee?

Name:	 Email: _	 <u> 154</u>	Phone:	
Name:	Email:		Phone:	
Name:	Email:		Phone:	

Note: Recipient must be a St. Charles Area community resident, but membership in the St. Charles Area Chamber of Commerce is not required.



Email application to dgurley@stcareachamber.com.

*Please attach any supporting documentation

SUBMISSIONS DUE BY FEBRUARY 28, 2023